Herb Name

Acerola berry powder
Activated Charcoal
Alkanet powder

Amla powder
Angelica Root

Anise Hyssop

Arnica

Arrowroot powder
Ashwagandha c/s
Ashwagandha Powder
Assam

Astragalus
Astragalus Powder
Basil

Bay leaf

Beeswax

Betonite Clay
Bilberry

Birch

Black Cohosh

Black cohosh powder
Black haw bark
Black Pepper

Black Walnut powder
Bladderwrack

Blue Cohosh

Blue Vervain

Boneset

Borage Leaf

Burdock c/s

Burdock powder
Calendula flowers
California Poppy
Cardamom Powder
Cascara sagrada
Catnip

Cats Claw

Cayenne

Cedar leaf

Celery Seed Powder
Chaga

Chaga Powder
Chamomile
Chapparal
Chickweed

Chicory Root Roasted

Cinnamon Chips (ceylon)
Cinnamon Powder (ceylon)
Cinnamon Sticks (ceylon)

Cleavers

Clove Powder
Cloves whole

Cocoa Butter Wafers
Coltsfoot

Comfrey leaf
Comfrey Root c/s

Current Price
Per Ounce 2022

$9.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$6.50
$4.00
$15.50
$2.00
$3.00
$3.75
$3.50
$3.00
$3.50
$2.00
$4.50
$4.00
$2.00
$9.50
$2.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$2.50
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$3.75
$5.00
$5.50
$9.00
$4.00
$5.00
$12.00
$2.50
$4.00
$2.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$4.00
$3.00
$6.00
$2.50
$4.00
$3.50
$2.00
$2.00
$5.00
$4.00



Herb Name

Crampbark ¢/s
Damiana

Dandelion Leaf
Dandelion Root raw c/s
Dandelion Root Powder
Dandelion Root Roasted c/s
Dandelion Root Roasted Powder
Devil’s Claw

Don Quai Powder

Earl Grey

Echinacea

Elder Flower
Elderberry

Elderberry Powder
Elecampane

English Breakfast
Essiac Blend
Eucalyptus

Eyebright powder
Fennel

Fenugreek

Feverfew
Frankincense

French Green Clay
Garlic Powder

Gel Caps size "0"
Gentian root

Ginger root

Ginger root powder
Ginkgo

Goldenrod

Goldenseal powder
Gotu Kola

Gunpowder Green
Hawthorn leaf + flower
Hawthorn berry powder
Hawthorn berry whole
Hibiscus c/s

Hibiscus powder

Holy Basil, Tulsi

Hops

Horehound

Horse Chestnut
Horsetail

Hyssop

Jamaican Dogwood
Jasmine Green
Juniper Berry

Kava Kava

Kelp Powder

Lady’s Mantle
Lavender

Lemon Balm

Lemon Verbena
Lemongrass

Licorice c¢/s

Current Price
Per Ounce 2022

$6.50
$3.00
$5.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$6.00
$4.00
$6.50
$4.50
$5.00
$4.50
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$2.00
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.00
$2.50
$4.00
$6.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$28.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$5.00
$7.50
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$4.00
$3.50
$10.00
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.50



Herb Name

Licorice Powder
Licorice Sticks
Linden

Lobelia
Lungwort

Maca powder

Marshmallow leaf + flower

Marshmallow root c/s

Marshmallow root powder
Matcha (ceremonial grade, organic)

Meadowsweet

Milk Thistle seed whole
Milk thistle powder
Milky oats

Moringa

Motherwort

Mugwort

Mullein

Mustard Seed Powder

Myrrh gum Powder (wildcrafted)
Myrrh Gum whole (wildcrafted)

Neem Powder
Nettle

Nutmeg Powder
Oatstraw

Onion Powder
Oolong

Orange Peel
Orange Peel Powder
Oregano

Oregon Grape Root
Osha Root

Paprika

Parsley leaf
Passion Flower
Pau D'Arco
Pennyroyal
Peppermint
Plantain

Pleurisy Root

Poke Root

Propolis

Psyllium Husk powder
Raspberry leaf

Red Clover blossom
Red Root

Reishi

Rhodiola c/s
Rhodiola Powder
Rooibos

Rose

Rosehips
Rosemary

Rue

Sage

Sarsaparilla

Current Price
Per Ounce 2022

$3.00
$3.50
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$2.50
$3.50
$3.00
$5.00
$13.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.50
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$2.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$3.80
$5.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$5.50
$3.00
$5.00
$2.00
$2.50
$5.00
$2.50
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$10.00
$3.00
$10.00
$2.00
$4.00
$5.00
$2.00
$5.00
$15.00
$15.00
$2.50
$5.00
$2.50
$2.00
$4.00
$2.50
$4.50



Herb Name

Sarsaparilla (indian)
Sassafrass

Saw Palmetto
Schizandra berry

Schizandra Berry Powder

Sea Moss

Sencha Green
Senna Pods

Senna powder
Shatavari

Shatavari Powder
Shea Butter

Sheep Sorrel Powder
Shepards Purse
Siberian Ginseng c/s

Siberian Ginseng Powder

Skullcap
Solomon’s Seal
Spearmint
Spilanthes

St. John’s Wort
Star Anise

Stevia

Stevia Powder
Sweet Fern
Teasel

Thyme

Triphala

Turkey Tail
Turmeric

Uva Ursi

Valerian Root
Violet

Vitex / Chaste Tree
White Kaolin Clay
White Oak Bark
White Peony
White Willow Bark
Wild Cherry Bark
Wild Yam

Witch Hazel
Wood Betony
Wormwood
Yarrow

Yellow Dock
Yerba Mate
Yerba Mate Roasted

Current Price
Per Ounce 2022

$4.50
$6.00
$6.50
$8.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.50
$5.00
$10.00
$3.50
$10.00
$2.00
$5.00
$2.00
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.50
$3.00
$10.00
$2.00
$3.00
$7.00
$5.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.50
$3.00
$2.00
$3.00
$7.00
$3.50
$3.00
$2.50
$5.00
$3.00
$3.50
$3.00



